		•
This STATEMENT is presented to THE FILING OF Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)	FICER for filing for record in real estate record Secured Party(ies) and address(es)	For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number,
Snyder, Duane	UNION STATE BANK	and Filing Office) 2107
Snyder, Maris Husband and wife	201 WEST COURT	
501 W Benton	WINTERSET, IOWA 50273	BOOK 2 PAGE 736
Winterset, Iowa 50273		1984 MAY 23 AH 8:03
Book 1 F Original financing statement real estate record nu	age 686	MARY E. WELTY
Duane Snyder and Maris Snyd		RECORDER
	19 Filed with Madison County Recor	
Check one: A. CONTINUATIONThe original fin is still effective	nancing statement between the foregoing Debtor and	Fee $$3.00$ I Secured party, bearing the file number shown above
	eral described in the financing statement bearing th	e file number shown above, the Secured Party release
C. ASSIGNMENT The secured pa		lress is shown below, has been assigned the secure
• • • • • •		imed under the financing statement bearing the fil
E. T AMENDMENT	tatement bearing the above file number is changed	to show 🔲 Name, identity, corporate structure, or ac
dress of Secure below; 🗋 as in	a Party as indicated below; [] Name, Identity, corpo	rate structure, or address of Debtor Party as indicate
CHANGES:		J ND
		ND.
		PAGE
	i	
Delater Signal Freesant only if filing an amendm	ent.	
		such as a firm making of the
	Kerka	UNION STATE BANK
(Signature of Debtor) (Necassary only when filing an amend	(Debtor) By Period	nd allern
(Signature of Debtor) (Necassary only when filing an amend	(Debtor) By Jeha Iment) Richard	of Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) IIVIN
(Necessary only when filing an amend	(Debtor) By Jeha Iment) Richard	e Bank, Winterset, Ia Secured Party
(Necassary only when filing an amend	(Debtor) By Signature Iment) Richard U (Debtor) Union Stat (Type or Print name(s)	e Bank, Winterset, Ia Secured Party
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2)	Iment) By Richard U (Debtor) By Richard U (Debtor) Union Stat (Type or Print name(s) Date May 22,	e Bank, Winterset, Ia Secured Part (lowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary.	(Debtor) By Richard U Iment) (Debtor) Union Stat (Type or Print name(s) Date May 22, cable). In the event of amendment, both Debtor and	e Bank, Winterset, Ia Secured Part (lowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA,	(Debtor) By Richard U Iment) Debtor) Union Stat (Type or Print name(s) Date May 22, cable). In the event of amendment, both Debtor and COUNTY, ss	e Bank, Winterset, Ia Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) (lowa Code 335.2) (lowa Code 335.2) (lowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applied additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA,	(Debtor) By Richard U Iment) Debtor) Union Stat (Type or Print name(s) Date May 22, cable). In the event of amendment, both Debtor and COUNTY, ss	e Bank, Winterset, Ia Secured Part (lowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applied additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of towa, personally appeared	(Debtor) By	e Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) I Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State c
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applied additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of towa, personally appeared	(Debtor) By	e Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) I Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State c
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of to me known to be the identical persons named in a	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (Iowa Code 335.2) Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of nt, and acknowledged that they executed this same a
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA,	(Debtor) By	e Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) I Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State c
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA,	(Debtor) By	A scured Party (See Instruction No. 2) Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (Iowa Code 335.2) Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of nt, and acknowledged that they executed this same a Notary Public in and for the State of Iow
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of to me known to be the identical persons named in a their voluntary act and deed. STATE OF IOWA, <u>Madison</u> On thisday of	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) De Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (Iowa Code 335.2) (Iowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On this to me known to be the identical persons named in a their voluntary act and deed. STATE OF IOWA, On this STATE OF IOWA, Madison On this 22nd day of May Iowa, personally appeared Richard D. In	(Debtor) By	A secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) B Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) I Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of nt, and acknowledged that they executed this same a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of to me known to be the identical persons named in a their voluntary act and deed. STATE OF IOWA, <u>Madison</u> On thisday of On thisday of On thisday of Units 22nd day of <u>May</u> Iowa, personally appeared <u>Richard D. In</u> <u>Vice President</u> respectively, of said corroration exeruting the within	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) E Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of to me known to be the identical persons named in a their voluntary act and deed. STATE OF IOWA, <u>Madison</u> On this_ <u>22nd</u> day of_ <u>May</u> Iowa, personally appeared <u>Richard D. In</u> <u>Vice President</u> respectively, of said corroration exercting the within	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) E Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applied additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA,	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) E Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of to me known to be the identical persons named in a their voluntary act and deed. STATE OF IOWA, Madison On this STATE OF IOWA, Madison On this On this On this Vice President respectively, of said corporation executing the within seal of said) corporation; that said instrument was si Richard D Trvin	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) If VITA A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) A Secured Party See Instruction No. 2) A Secured Party Signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of low
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of to me known to be the identical persons named in a their voluntary act and deed. STATE OF IOWA,day of On thisday of to me known to be the identical persons named in a their voluntary act and deed. STATE OF IOWA,day of On thisday of On thisday of Vice President respectively, of said corporation executing the within seal of said) corporation; that said instrument was si Richard D Truino. by it and by them voluntarily executed	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) If with a secure Party (See Instruction No. 2) Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) , 19_84 Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State c
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA,	(Debtor) By	A secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) • Invertified Party (See Instruction No. 2) • E Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2)
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applia additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA, On thisday of to me known to be the identical persons named in a their voluntary act and deed. STATE OF IOWA, <u>Madison</u> On this_ <u>22nd</u> day of_ <u>May</u> Iowa, personally appeared_ <u>Richard D. Iz</u> <u>Vice President</u> respectively, of said corporation executing the within seal of said corporation; that said instrument was si <u>Richard D. Irvin</u> ration, by it and by them voluntarily executed SHERRY A. TOLI SHERRY A. TOLI SHERRY A. TOLI SHERRY A. TOLI SHERRY A. TOLI SHERRY A. TOLI SHERRY A. TOLI September 30, 19 Form Approved (1-1-75) By: MELVIN D. SYNHORST, Se	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) If with a secure Party (See Instruction No. 2) Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) , 19_84 Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State c
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applied additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA,	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) If with a secure Party (See Instruction No. 2) Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) , 19_84 Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State c
(Necassary only when filing an amend (Signature of Debtor) (Type or Print name(s) (Iowa Code 335.2) Acknowledgement: (Complete whichever one is applie additional acknowledgement forms if necessary. STATE OF IOWA,	(Debtor) By	A Secured Party (See Instruction No. 2) If with a secure Party (See Instruction No. 2) Bank, Winterset, Ta Secured Party (lowa Code 335.2) , 19_84 Secured Party signatures must be acknowledged. Us undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State c

, [.]

·

•

•